BF Flotation Machine
[Introduction]: A mechanical agitation type floatation cell unit with air suction and
combination of slurry suction/no slurry suction
[Capacity]: 0.15～ 24m³/min
[Improvement]: The BF flotation cell is divided into type I and type II. Type I is
improved as suction tank referring to model SF; type II is improved as direct-flow tank
referring to model JJF. Both are briefly called model BF.
Description:

(m3)
L*W*H
(mm)
Diameter
of impeller
(mm)
Impeller
speed
(m/s)
Air inhalation
(m3/m2.min)
Power
(Kw)
Capacity
(m3/min)
BF-0.15 0.15 550×550×600 200
6
0.9-1.05
2.2 0.06-0.16
BF-0.25 0.25 650×600×700 250
1.5
0.12-0.28
BF-0.37 0.37 740×740×750 286 7.2 0.2-0.4
BF-0.65 0.65 850×950×900 300 7.35
0.9-1.10
3 0.3-0.7
BF-1.2 1.2 1050×1150×1100 450 7.02 5.5 4 0.6-1.2
BF-2.0 2 1400×1450×1120 500 7.5 7.5 1.0-2.0
BF-2.8 2.8 1650×1650×1150 550 8.06 11 1.4-3.0
BF-4.0 4 1900×2000×1200 650 8 15 2.4-4.0
BF-6.0 6 2200×2350×1300 700 7.5 18.5 3.0-6.0
BF-8.0 8 2250×2850×1400
760 22